PASS & SEYMOUR
L-2
D
IM
M
ER
S

SC = Fan Speed Control
DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
Catalog Numbering System
PASS & SEYMOUR
L-4
D
IM
M
ER
S
&
 F
AN
 S
PE
ED
 C
O
N
TR
O
LS
All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6. UL Listed and CSA Certified.
RESIDENTIAL DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
RF Lighting Control System
The RF Lighting Control System allows homeowners to control lights, ceiling fans and
small appliances from anywhere in the home, without the need for special wiring or
expensive master controllers. The system can handle up to 127 rooms and 1,023 devices –
making it the perfect lighting control system for any size home.
System Features & Benefi ts
•  Whole house and room scene controls allow homeowners
to change their environment at the
push of a button.
•  Frequency-agile Radio Frequency (RF) wireless
communications technology.
•  Simple, intuitive programming without the use of a
computer or controller.
•  Increase control with RS232 and IR to RF interfaces.
•  Plug-in modules allow control of small appliances and
table or floor lamps, giving homeowners the full control
of not only their lights, but also their energy bills.
A
B
C
D
G
E
F
MRH6G and  DRD9W
Whole House Room and Scene Controls
A.  Hand-held device includes wall-mounted holster for
easy storage.
B. Whole house and room scene control.
C.  Program up to 15 scenes per room.
D.  Whole house and room scene control.
E. One-touch whole house ON/OFF.
F.  Decorator style device mounts in standard
one-gang box.
G. Program up to 10 whole-house scenes.
MRH6G
DRD9W
Shown with SWP26W
PASS & SEYMOUR
L-10